Rangliste Ordonnanz-Stich (25m) 2022

1 Paolini Bernhard 1956 59
2 Biihler Peter 1974 58
3 Bezzola Flavio 1955 57
4 Lehmann Stephan 1962 57
5 Hollinger Urs 1964 57
6 Biirgers Heinrich 1971 57
7 Weber Rudolf 1946 56
8 Zingg Gabriel 1983 56
9 Thalmann Marlis 1995 56
10 Mayer Markus 1963 56
11 Nussbaumer Peter 1964 56
12 Schatz Hans 1966 56
13 Melliger Heinz 56
14 Geering Marcel 1952 55
15 Lange Andreas 1967 55
16 Schnider Paul 1961 55
17 Fuchs Andreas 1976 55
18 Birgi Lukas 1980 55
19 Mauller Jurg 1952 54
20 Jenni Markus 1958 54
21 Schneider Felix 1949 54
22 Buge Horst 1950 54
23 Iseli Heinz 1953 54
24 Arnold René 1960 54
25 Bombardieri Gianni 1958 54
26 Brunner Christoph 1971 54
27 Frei Hanspeter 1963 54
28 Kappeler Bruno 1963 53
29 Belfiore Jacqueline 1991 53
30 Broekmeijer Arnold 1951 53
31 von Rechenberg Cornelius 1961 53
32 Dolder Rolf 1965 53
33 Lettry Yanick 1974 52
34 Stricker Sandro 1994 52
35 Fretz Alfred 1946 52
36 Hafeli Hermann 1951 52
37 Grossmann Peter 1957 52
38 Schmidtke Gunter 1967 52
39 Mannhart Beat 1982 52
40 Berner Markus 1965 52
41 Moretto Silvio 1953 52
42 Ganahl Christian 1954 52
43 Kern Sandra 1953 52
44 Wilms Erich 1954 52
45 Sturzenegger Christian 1958 52
46 Halg Petra 52
47 Hirzeler Roland 1960 51
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Tschudi
Schappi
Schwarz
Dietrich
Schatz
Nussbaumer
O’Sollivan
Rothlisberger
Estermann
Spani
Giacomelli
Maurer
Koller
Loesch
Odermatt
Kihne
Hess
Fritschi
Sigwart
Bolinger
N&f
Wasserbach
Fretz
Eichenberger
Hazi
Filsinger
Blichi

Jarc

Vogt
Widmer
Feurer
Weber
Steinemann
Massetti
Havel
Nicoletti
Wolff

Saxer

Raza

Engeli
Feurer
Stahli
Schiitz
Koller
Woerlen
Miller
Kuster
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Michele
Robert
Marco
Robert
Peter
Konrad
Barry
Martin
Erich
Cynthia
Martin
Glnther
Rene
Max
Viktor
Robert
Daniel
Kurt
Fabian
Susanne
Markus
Rainer
Elisabeth
Theo
Zsolt
Martin
Bruno
David
Jurg
Roger
Michael
Raphael
Bruno
Emanuele
Albert
Ivan
Matthias
Thomas
Igor

Rolf
Michael
Thomas
Hanspeter
Jurg
Lydia
Peter
Urs
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1971
1948
1967
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1967
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1972
1951
1947
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1955
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1959
1954
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1958
1961
1975
1954
1954
1984
1989
1960
1987
1945
1962
1992

1958
1958
1954
1970
1982

1966
1944
1992
1967
1965
1945
1963
1964
1957
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Lehmann
Bischhof
Keller

Dlrr

Heule
Lechner
Morf

Alves
Ettisberger
Dibendorfer
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Manfred
Jonathan
Rolf
Dominik
Peter
Joy Elin
Erich
Marcelo
Rico
Jurg

1966
1987
1968
1983
1985
2004
1958
1996
1960
1962
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